
 
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Upazila Engineer 

Habiganj Sadar, Habiganj 
 

e-Tender Notice Number : 03/2018-2019 
 

Memo No: 46.02.3644.000.07.009.19-207                                Date: 23.04.2019 
 

e-Tender is invited in the e-GP portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)  for the Procurement of works as stated as below: 
 

Tender 

ID No. 
Package No. Methods Name of Work 

Date and Time 

of Opening 

299696 
e-Tender/NBIDGPS/ 

HAB/HAB/2018-19/W1.04025 
LTM 

Construction of Batashar Government Primary 

school  

08/05/2019 

03:00 PM 

299711 
e-Tender/NBIDGPS/ 

HAB/HAB/2018-19/W1.03960 
LTM 

Construction of Joy Nagar Government  Primary 

school  

08/05/2019 

03:00 PM 

299712 
e-Tender/NBIDGPS/ 

HAB/HAB/2018-19/W1.03975 
OSTETM 

Construction of Radhananda & Bahula Model 

Government Primary school  

22/05/2019 

03:00 PM 

304362 
e-Tender/NBIDNNGPS/  

HAB/HAB/2018-19/W1.03812 
LTM 

Construction of Bekitaka Government Primary 

School  

08/05/2019 

03:00 PM 

304364 
e-Tender/NBIDNNGPS/  

HAB/HAB/2018-19/W1.03811 
OSTETM 

Construction of Jadabpur & Nirdamai 

Government  Primary School  

22/05/2019 

03:00 PM 
 

This is an online tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in e-GP portal and no offline/ hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-

Tender, please register on e-GP System (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for more details please contact support desk contact numbers. 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP portal have to be deposited online through any registered 

bank’s branches. Further information and guidelines are available in the e-GP portal and also from e-mail: ue.habiganj-s@lged.gov.bd 

or call to 083162006 /01708161663 Interested persons can communicate with the undersigned during office hours. 
 

 

(Md. Obaidul Basher) 

Upazila Engineer 

Phone# 0831-62006 
 

Memo No: 46.02.3644.000.07.009.19-207                                Date: 23.04.2019 
 

CC: 

1. The Director General, CPTU, IMED, Block-12, 2
nd

 Floor, Sher-e-BanglaNagar, Dhaka-1207. He is requested to Publish the e-

Tender notice in the CPTU website.  

2. The Superintending Engineer, LGED, Sylhet Region, District : Sylhet 

3. The Deputy Commissioner, Habiganj.  

4. The Executive Engineer, LGED, District: Habiganj. 

5. The Senior Assistant Engineer, GIS Unit, LGED, H/Q. He is requested to publish the e-tender notice in LGED website.  

6. The Editor, The Daily Amar Sangbad & The Daily Financial Express with a request to publish the above e-Tender Notice in 

your widely circulated National Daily Newspaper for once on or before 24/04/2019 in 4X6 Column inch. 

7. Notice Board (All) 

(Md. Obaidul Basher) 

Upazila Engineer 

Phone# 0831-62006 

 

            

                  

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:ue.habiganj-s@lged.gov.bd

